Avoin K-P:n AM-sprintti / Tuplasprintti osa 1 25/08/2024,

H21 3,37 km
Lahti : 9 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :

Venetjoki Vaino
Kallio Santeri
Rantala Petteri
Rantala Peetu
Alasuvanto Joni
Nyman Vilhelm
Isokoski Teppo
Madetoja Juho
Vahasoyrinki Erkki

ONoakwWh =

H40 2,77 km
Lahti: 5 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :

Hyyppa Tuomas
Forsstrdom André
Willman Jani
Lindgren Markus
Orjala Jarkko

abhwh =

D21 2,77 km
Lahti : 7 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :

Viitasaari Liina
Rannila Tanja
Halla-aho Emma
Jaaskelainen Aino-M
Hangasmaa Hanna
Forsstrom-Fellman A
Laitala Piia

Nooabkowbd =

Am-sprintti 25.8.2024

1

KoS
KoS
KoS
KoS
KaJu
Brahe
KoS
KaJu
NiS

0

KoS
Botnia
KoS
Botnia
KoS

0

KoS
VetU
KoS
RasTiimi
YlivKu
Falken
KaJu

13.22
14.22
15.02
16.36
16.38
17.05
18.56
19.04

Hyl.

13.28
15.29
15.50
15.58
18.02

15.04
16.10
16.17
16.31
17.08
17.46
18.14

Klo 12.44.22

+01.00
+01.40
+03.14
+03.16
+03.43
+05.34
+05.42

+02.01
+02.22
+02.30
+04.34

+01.06
+01.13
+01.27
+02.04
+02.42
+03.10

EResults Pro



Avoin K-P:n AM-sprintti / Tuplasprintti osa 1 25/08/2024,
H50 2,77 km

Lahti : 7 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 1

1. Snare Dan Brahe
2. Nyman Patrik Brahe
Biskop Kim KoS
4. Jylkka Marko YlivKu
5. Leppaniemi Esa VetU
6. Maasalo Pekka KoS
Viitasaari Tommi KoS
H60 2,50 km

Lahti: 5 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Tuomisto Juha VaaSu

2. Polso Jukka KoS

3. Tilvis Pauli SalRe

4. Koivumaki Kari KoS

5. Jaakola Juhani YlivKu
D50 2,20 km

Lahti: 1 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Tilvis Aija SalRe

D40 2,20 km

Lahti : 4 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Sjostrand Anna Brahe

2. Forsstrom Heidi Botnia

3. Aarnio Anniina KoS

4. Peltoniemi Tuula KoS
D14 2,08 km

Lahti: 1 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Tuoreniemi Hilla KoS

Am-sprintti 25.8.2024 2

15.41
17.02
17.02
18.06
19.20
21.13

Hyl.

14.40
15.37
16.02
18.28
20.14

16.44

15.15
15.21
16.04
26.24

17.27

Klo 12.44.22

+01.21
+01.21
+02.25
+03.39
+05.32

+57
+01.22
+03.48
+05.34

+06
+49
+11.09

EResults Pro



Avoin K-P:n AM-sprintti / Tuplasprintti osa 1 25/08/2024,

H14 2,08 km
Lahti : 2 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :
1. Vahasaoyrinki Jonne
2. Alasuvanto Saku

D12 2,04 km
Lahti: 5 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :
Lindgren Maya
Forsstrom Elin
Alasuvanto Milla

Orjala Ines
Hirvinen Anna

aORwON -~

H12 2,04 km
Lahti : 4 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :

Vanhamaki Niilo
Vanhamaki Veikko
Taipale Aaron
Kettu Onni

POON~

D10 2,04 km
Lahti : 2 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :
1. Hyvaluoma Nelli
2. Herrala Sara

H10 2,04 km
Lahti : 4 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :
Saarela Noah
Kettu Oskari

Vanhamaki liro
Lepistd Jalmari

POON~

Am-sprintti 25.8.2024

0

NiS
Kadu

0

Botnia
Botnia
KaJu
KoS
KoS

KoS
KoS
KoS
KoS

VetU
KoS

KoS
KoS
KoS
KoS

11.59
15.42

19.04
19.26
21.49
28.09
31.33

14.12
15.21
16.07
22.26

24.31
41.57

20.00
2410
31.37
39.43

Klo 12.44.22

+03.43

+22
+02.45
+09.05
+12.29

+01.09
+01.55
+08.14

+17.26

+04.10
+11.37
+19.43

EResults Pro



Avoin K-P:n AM-sprintti / Tuplasprintti osa 1 25/08/2024,
D60 1,60 km

Lahti: 1 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Poyhdnen Lea VetU

D70 1,60 km

Lahti : 3 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Kattilakoski Kirsti KoS

2. Yliniemi Kaisa NiS

3. Stoor Anne KoS
H70 1,60 km

Lahti : 9 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 2

1. Lind Sune Falken

2. Toérma Markku KannUra

3. Tuomaala Juhani KoS

4. Korpijarvi Asko KannUra

5. Ruokamo Eero OuTa

6. Jylkka Markku YlivKu

7. Hakomaki Juhani LapVi
Kattilakoski Eero KPV
Myllymaki Ari KPV

H80 1,08 km

Lahti : 2 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Mikkila Mauno NiS
2. Teppo Jaakko GIF

Am-sprintti 25.8.2024 4

23.25

12.11
14.35
14.36

09.43
11.32
11.40
12.05
12.34
12.55
13.21

Hyl.

Hyl.

15.53
17.43

Klo 12.44.22

+02.24
+02.25

+01.49
+01.57
+02.22
+02.51
+03.12
+03.38

+01.50

EResults Pro



